
Bid Opening: Wednesday, November 1, 2006
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk: Wednesday October 18, 2006 at 1:30PM
Project: FM060602S/987661 

Reclaimed Water
 UCSB Housing  

Phase II

1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06

CONSULTANTS
Penfield & Smith 101 E. Victoria Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532 805/966-9801 Consultant 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06

CONTRACTORS
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 10/09/06 10/09/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Mike Stanton Construction, Inc 3578 Corona Street Camarillo CA 93011 805/445-7650 805/383-7865 10/13/06 10/13/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 10/19/06 10/19/06 10/20/06 10/30/06 10/30/06
Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 10/24/06 10/24/06 10/24/06 10/30/06 10/30/06


